RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Tejmangal Commercial Company Limited) CIN- L51909WB1981PLC033680

40, METCALFE STREET,3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 339, KOLKATA – 700 013

Phone No. (033) 64585001

Website: www.radhagobindcommercialltd@gmail.com
Email: radhagobindcommercialltd@gmail.com

Date: 23.10.2019

To,

The Secretary

JESE Limited

PJ Towers

Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 539673

The Secretary

Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range

Kolkata - 700001

Scrip Code: 030070

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: <u>Submission of Share Reconciliation Report under Regulation 55A for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019</u>

Pursuant to the Regulation 55A of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are sending herewith Share Reconciliation Report issued by Ms. Dipti Damani, Practising Company Secretary for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019

Please acknowledge the receipt of the above.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Radhagobind Commercial Ltd

(Puja Shaw)

Company Secretary

Enclosed: As above



71/3, Canal Circular Road

Prasad Exotica, Block 5 3B, Kolkata: 700054

Mob: +91 9836157419

Email Id: diptirandar@gmail.com

				MERCIAL LIMITE	Ā				
		SE	CRETARIAL AL	JOIT REPORT		and processing the second			
Data	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		30Th SEPTE	MBER, 2019					
As on Date:			INE792P010	12					
			10/- each						
Face Value	-								
encial analysis on algorithm consideration and analysis of	0		TRADHAGOB	IND COMMERCIA	AL LIMITED	Nellinto 700	013		
Name of the Company			The Chart 2rd Floor Room NO. 339, Nonata 100010						
Registered Office Address :		40 Metcalfe Street, 3rd Floor, Room No. 339, Kulkata-705015							
Correspondence Address			Ph (033)645	Ph (033)64585001					
Telephone & Fax Nos. E-mail Address			radhagobind	commercialItd@g	mail.com				
E III ACOIC	The state of the s				1 4 4				
	and the second s		1. The Calcu	tta Stock Exchan	ge Ltd				
Names of the	Stock Exch	nanges where	2. The Bomb	pay Stock Exchan	ge Lia		And the state of t		
the company	's securities	are listed :							
and the second s									
The second secon					-		%of Total		
						Number of	Issue		
						Shares	Cap.		
					- Andrews	14,40,000	100%		
10 Issued Capital			The Calcutt	a Stock Echange I	Ltd	14,40,000	100%		
Listed Capital(Exchange-wise) (as per company recored)			The Galout	3 0 0 0 0 0			- Control of the Cont		
las per con	npany recore	suj							
2 Held in demeterialised form in CDSL			11,98,520						
3 Held in demetrialised form in NSDL				1,85,270 56,210					
Physical				30,21					
			14,40,000						
Total No of shares (12+13+14)									
							The second		
Reasons for difference if any,between			NOT APPLICABLE						
Reasons for o	difference if	any, between							
(10&11),(10&	(15),(11&15	honges in share	capital during	the quarter unde	of the second				
Centifying the	details of C	le helow							
consideration	Tas per rac	The Delova .		Listed	Whether	Whether			
Particulars*		Applied/Not		Stock	intimated	intimated			
	Noof	Applied for listing		Exchanges	to CSDL	to NSDL			
	No.of shares			(Specify					
				Inames)					
	-			The second secon					
and the second s				The second secon					



71/3, Canal Circular Road

Prasad Exotica, Block 5 3B, Kolkata: 700054

Mob: +91 9836157419

Email Id: diptirandar@gmail.com

	: 2 :		YES		
lated (Vest	No)				
Register of Members is updated (Yes/	1107				
if not, updated-up to which date		N.A.			
The root					
Reference of previous quarter with rec	Jai us to once				
dematerialized shares, if any,			N.A.		
цетнаюталь	Verad in point		IV.A.		
Has the company resolved the matter	mentioned in point				
has the company resolved the matter no. 19 above in the current quarter?If	not , reasonwhy?		anding		
no. 19 above in the		1 days and the total no	of requests pending		
the total policy requests, if	f any , confirmed after 2	1 days and an			
no. 19 above in the current quarter?!! 1 Mentioned the total no. of requests, if beyond 21 days with the reasons for	delay	No. of shares	Reasons		
theyong / Ludys Williams	No. of	140. 07 5775	for delay		
Total No. of demat requests	requests	N ICI	Nil		
S OA Days	Nil	Nil			
Confirmed after 21 Days		NB	Nil		
than 21 Days	Nil	Nil			
Pending for more then 21 Days		Ms	Puja Shaw		
Lang & Fax No. of		Ph:	033-64585001		
22 Name, Telephone & Fax No. of Compliance Officer of the Company	V				
Compliance Officer of the Company		Dipti Damani CP	No.20083		
23 Name, Address, Tel.& Fax No Regi	stration no. of the	Prasad Exotica, Block 5 3B, Kolkata: 700054			
23 Name, Address, Total		Phone: +91 98361	Phone: -91 9836157419		
		Niche Technologies Pvt Ltd			
24 Appointment of common agency for		3A, Auckland Place, 7th Floor,			
share registry work, if yes (name &		Room No. 7A & 7B			
		Kolkata-700017	Kolkata-700017		
address)		Romata 700017			
25 Any other detail that the auditor ma	y like to		NA.		
provide(e.g. BIFR company, delisti	ng from				
inrovide(e.g. birk company,	1 112				
Stock Exchange, company change	d IIS	And the second contract of the second contrac			

Dipti Damani Company Secretary Membership No. 53996 Firm Regn No 20083

Kolkata Place 21/10/2019 Dated: